The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Patch cords are used in any cable system and are designed for the connection
of communication lines with active network equipments, and also for connecting of
computers in the workplace to the network device. They provide high connection
reliability and allow to quickly change to any connection needs.
Patch cords are made from stranded cables, terminated with connectors such
as RJ45 /8P8C compliant with T568B standard. NIKOMAX patch cord connectors are
protected by boot cover, which significantly increases service life of a patch cord with
latch protection.
Each NIKOMAX Category 6 patch cord and above are checked 100% with Fluke
DSX during production. This ensures both performance and full compliance with the
most stringent requirements of large reserves of transmission characteristics and
reliable performance throughout the life cycle.
The minimal form factor,
Do not increase connector size
Snagless design prevents
cracking and breaking
U/UTP, Cat.6, RJ45-RJ45
U/UTP, Cat.5e, RJ45-RJ45
F/UTP, Cat.5e, RJ45-RJ45
S/FTP, Cat.6, RJ45-RJ45
S/FTP, Cat.6A, RJ45-RJ45
Gold-plated contacts (50 micro-inch)
Not less than 750 connection cycles
S/FTP
F/UTP
U/UTP
U/UTP
Special design minimizes
crosstalk in the connector
✓ Delta, ETL Certified :
NMC-PC4SA55B-XXX-C-GY,
NMC-PC4SE55B-XXX-C-GY,
NMC-PC4UE55B-XXX-C-GY
 ✓ Fluke Tested
 ✓ RoHS & REACH Compliant
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
NMC-PC4SA55B-XXX-C-ZZ - LSZH
NMC-PC4SA55B-XXX-ZZ - PVC
S/FTP, Cat.6A, RJ45-RJ45
NMC-PC4UE55B-XXX-C-ZZ - LSZH
NMC-PC4UE55B-XXX-ZZ - PVC
U/UTP, Cat.6, RJ45-RJ45
NMC-PC4SE55B-XXX-C-ZZ - LSZH
NMC-PC4SE55B-XXX-GY - PVC
S/FTP, Cat.6, RJ45-RJ45
NMC-PC4SD55B-XXX-C-GY - LSZH
NMC-PC4SD55B-XXX-GY - PVC
F/UTP, Cat.5e, RJ45-RJ45
NMC-PC4UD55B-XXX-C-ZZ - LSZH
NMC-PC4UD55B-XXX-GY - PVC
U/UTP, Cat.5e, RJ45-RJ45
Legend:
XXX — Length (005 — 0.5 m, 010 — 1 m...)
ZZ — Jacket color:
GY — Gray
BK  — Black
WT — White
RD — Red
YL — Yellow
GN — Green
BL — Blue
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Technical Specification for LSZH shielded Patch Cords
Part Number NMC-PC4SA55B-XXX-C-ZZ NMC-PC4SE55B-XXX-C-ZZ NMC-PC4SD55B-XXX-C-GY
Type of connector 2xRJ45/8P8C
Plating Gold (50 micro-inch)
Wiremap T568B on both end
Protective cap Latch protector
Category 6A
6 5e
Bandwidth (MHz) 500 МHz 250 МHz 100 МHz
Type Shielded
Type of cable S/FTP S/FTP F/UTP
Shielding Design
The internal shielding: polyester aluminum foil with 100%
coverage, individual for each pair.
Overall shielding: braid of tinned copper wires
16x5x0.1 mm cover an area not less than 55%
Shielding Sharing: polyester
aluminum foil, 100%
coverage, laid in contact with
drain wire.
Number of pairs 4
Type of conductor Stranded
Diameter of wire 26 AWG (7 х 0.165 ± 0.01 mm)
Material of conductor insulation Foamed polyethylene (PE foam) Polyethylene (PE)
Material of ourter jacket LSZH
Outer diameter of jacket 6.2 ± 0.2 mm 6.2 ± 0.1 mm 6 ± 0.2 mm
Jacket color 7 colors
Compliance ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ROHS, REACH
Application
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T, 10GBASE-T (For Cat.6A & 6),
ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Temperature range Storage -20 to +60°C, Installation from 0 to +50°C, Operating from -20 to + 50°C
Warranty 1 Year
Packaging Plastic Bag
Technical Specification for LSZH unshielded Patch Cords
Part Number NMC-PC4UE55B-XXX-C-ZZ NMC-PC4UD55B-XXX-C-ZZ
Type of connector 2xRJ45/8P8C
Plating Gold (50 micro-inch)
Wiremap T568B on both end
Protective cap Latch protector
Category 6 5e
Bandwidth (MHz) 250 МHz 100 МHz
Type Unshielded
Cable Type U/UTP
Number of pairs 4
Type of conductor Stranded
Diameter of wire (mm) 24 AWG (7 х 0.205 ± 0.01 mm)
Material of conductor insulation Polyethylene (PE)
Material of ourter jacket LSZH
Outer diameter of jacket 6 ± 0.2 mm 5.5 ± 0.1 mm
Jacket color
Compliance
Application
Temperature range
Warranty
Packaging
7 colors
ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ROHS, REACH
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T,
ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Storage -20 to +60°C, Installation from 0 to +50°C, Operating from -20 to + 50°C
1 Year
Plastic bag
Gray
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Technical Specification for PVC shielded Patch Cords
Part Number NMC-PC4SA55B-XXX-ZZ NMC-PC4SE55B-XXX-GY NMC-PC4SD55B-XXX-GY
Type of connector 2xRJ45/8P8C
Plating Gold (50 micro-inch)
Wiremap T568B on both end
Protective cap Latch protector
Category 6A
6 5e
Bandwidth (MHz) 500 МHz 250 МHz 100 МHz
Type Shielded
Type of cable S/FTP S/FTP F/UTP
Shielding design
The internal shielding: polyester aluminum foil with 100%
coverage, individual for each pair.
Overall shielding: braid of tinned copper wires
16x5x0.1 mm cover an area not less than 55%
Shielding Sharing: polyester
aluminum foil, 100%
coverage, laid in contact
with drain wire.
Number of pairs 4
Type of conductor Stranded
Diameter of wire (mm) 26 AWG (7 х 0.165 ± 0.01 mm)
Material of conductor insulation Foamed Polyethylene (PE foam) Polyethylene (PE)
Material of outer shell Fire-resistant polyvinyl chloride (FR-PVC)
Outer diameter of jacket 6.2 ± 0.3 mm 6.2 ± 0.2 mm 6 ± 0.1 mm
Jacket color Gray
Compliance ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ROHS
Application 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T, 10GBASE-T (For Cat.6A & 6),
ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Temperature range Storage -20 to +60°C, Installation from 0 to +50°C, Operating from -20 to + 50°C
Warranty 1 Year
Packaging Plastic Bag
Technical Specification for PVC unshielded Patch Cords
Part Number NMC-PC4UE55B-XXX-ZZ NMC-PC4UD55B-XXX-GY
Type of connector
Plating
Wiremap
Protective cap
2xRJ45/8P8C
Gold (50 micro-inch)
T568B on both end
Latch protector
Category 6 5e
Bandwidth (MHz) 250 МHz 100 МHz
Type Unshielded
Cable Type U/UTP
Number of pairs 4
Type of conductor
Diameter of wire (mm)
Material of conductor insulation
Material of ourter jacket
Stranded
24 AWG (7 х 0.205 ± 0.01 mm)
Polyethylene (PE)
Fire-resistant polyvinyl chloride (FR-PVC)
Outer diameter of jacket 6 ± 0.2 mm 5.5 ± 0.1 mm
Jacket color
Compliance
Application
Temperature range
Warranty
Packaging
7 colors Gray
ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173 & ANSI/TIA-568-C.2, ROHS, REACH
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-T4, 1000BASE-T,
ATM-25, ATM-51, ATM-155, 100VG-AnyLan, TR-4, TR-16 Active, TR-16 Passive
Storage -20 to +60°C, Installation from 0 to +50°C, Operating from -20 to + 50°C
1 Year
Plastic bag
7 colors
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Ordering Table for LSZH shielded Patch Cords
Part Number Type Cat. Length,
m
Individual package Collective package Freight package
Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Dimension, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PC4SA55B-003-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-005-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 0.5 0.000254 0.043 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.431 200 pcs. 520x420x290 9.6
NMC-PC4SA55B-010-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 1.0 0.000338 0.058 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.585 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-015-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 1.5 0.000422 0.079 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.788 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.2
NMC-PC4SA55B-020-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 2.0 0.000506 0.102 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.022 100 pcs. 520x420x290 11.2
NMC-PC4SA55B-030-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 3.0 0.000634 0.148 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.480 80 pcs. 520x420x290 12.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-050-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 5.0 0.001014 0.230 10 pcs. 0.010136 2.296 50 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SA55B-075-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 7.5 0.001266 0.344 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.438 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-100-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 10.0 0.001448 0.422 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.223 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-003-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SE55B-005-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 0.5 0.000254 0.043 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.431 200 pcs. 520x420x290 9.6
NMC-PC4SE55B-010-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 1.0 0.000338 0.058 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.585 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-015-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 1.5 0.000422 0.079 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.788 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-020-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 2.0 0.000506 0.102 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.022 100 pcs. 520x420x290 11.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-030-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 3.0 0.000634 0.148 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.480 80 pcs. 520x420x290 12.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-050-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 5.0 0.001014 0.230 10 pcs. 0.010136 2.296 50 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SE55B-075-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 7.5 0.001266 0.344 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.438 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-100-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 10.0 0.001448 0.422 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.223 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.8
NMC-PC4SD55B-003-C-GY F/UTP 5е 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SD55B-005-C-GY F/UTP 5е 0.5 0.000254 0.034 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.339 200 pcs. 520x420x290 7.8
NMC-PC4SD55B-010-C-GY F/UTP 5е 1.0 0.000338 0.056 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.561 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.4
NMC-PC4SD55B-015-C-GY F/UTP 5е 1.5 0.000422 0.075 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.751 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-020-C-GY F/UTP 5е 2.0 0.000506 0.090 10 pcs. 0.005064 0.898 100 pcs. 520x420x290 10.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-030-C-GY F/UTP 5е 3.0 0.000634 0.125 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.253 80 pcs. 520x420x290 11.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-050-C-GY F/UTP 5е 5.0 0.000845 0.192 10 pcs. 0.008448 1.920 60 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SD55B-075-C-GY F/UTP 5е 7.5 0.001266 0.276 10 pcs. 0.012664 2.760 40 pcs. 520x420x290 12.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-100-C-GY F/UTP 5е 10.0 0.001266 0.380 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.803 40 pcs. 520x420x290 16.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-150-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SE55B-200-C-ZZ S/FTP 6 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-150-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 15.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-200-C-ZZ S/FTP 6A 20.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
15.0
20.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-150-C-GY F/UTP 5е 15.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SD55B-200-C-GY F/UTP 5е 20.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Ordering Table for LSZH unshielded Patch Cords
Part Number Type Cat. Length,
m
Individual package Collective package Freight package
Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PC4UE55B-003-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 0.3 0.000211 0.028 10 pcs. 0.002100 0.281 300 pcs. 520x420x290 8.5
NMC-PC4UE55B-005-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 0.5 0.000253 0.035 10 pcs. 0.002533 0.354 250 pcs. 520x420x290 9.9
NMC-PC4UE55B-010-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 1.0 0.000338 0.055 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.550 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.3
NMC-PC4UE55B-015-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 1.5 0.000338 0.074 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.739 150 pcs. 520x420x290 12.1
NMC-PC4UE55B-020-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 2.0 0.000422 0.093 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.934 120 pcs. 520x420x290 12.2
NMC-PC4UE55B-030-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 3.0 0.000506 0.132 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.315 100 pcs. 520x420x290 14.2
NMC-PC4UE55B-050-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 5.0 0.000845 0.207 10 pcs. 0.008448 2.065 60 pcs. 520x420x290 13.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-075-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 7.5 0.001266 0.334 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.338 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-100-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 10.0 0.001448 0.410 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.100 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-150-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 15.0 0.002200 0.570 10 pcs. 0.02200 5.701 25 pcs. 520x420x290 14.0
NMC-PC4UE55B-200-C-ZZ U/UTP 6 20.0 0.002200 0.780 10 pcs. 0.02200 7.801 15 pcs. 520x420x290 13.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-003-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 0.3 0.000175 0.030 10 pcs. 0.001750 0.301 360 pcs. 520x420x290 8.68
NMC-PC4UD55B-005-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 0.5 0.000211 0.031 10 pcs. 0.002110 0.310 300 pcs. 520x420x290 10.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-010-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 1.0 0.000254 0.048 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.484 200 pcs. 520x420x290 10.7
NMC-PC4UD55B-015-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 1.5 0.000338 0.067 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.672 150 pcs. 520x420x290 11.1
NMC-PC4UD55B-020-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 2.0 0.000317 0.081 10 pcs. 0.003168 0.805 160 pcs. 520x420x290 13.9
NMC-PC4UD55B-030-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 3.0 0.000422 0.106 10 pcs. 0.004224 1.062 120 pcs. 520x420x290 13.7
NMC-PC4UD55B-050-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 5.0 0.000634 0.183 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.825 80 pcs. 520x420x290 15.6
NMC-PC4UD55B-075-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 7.5 0.001266 0.266 10 pcs. 0.012664 2.655 40 pcs. 520x420x290 11.6
NMC-PC4UD55B-100-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 10.0 0.001448 0.351 10 pcs. 0.014480 3.506 35 pcs. 520x420x290 13.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-150-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 15.0 0.003128 0.510 10 pcs. 0.031281 5.100 25 pcs. 520x420x290 13.1
NMC-PC4UD55B-200-C-ZZ U/UTP 5е 20.0 0.003255 0.605 10 pcs. 0.032551 6.050 15 pcs. 520x420x290 14.2
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Ordering Table for PVC shielded Patch Cords
Part Number Type Cat. Length,
m
Individual package Collective package Freight package
Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PC4SA55B-003-ZZ S/FTP 6A 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-005-ZZ S/FTP 6A 0.5 0.000254 0.043 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.431 200 pcs. 520x420x290 9.6
NMC-PC4SA55B-010-ZZ S/FTP 6A 1.0 0.000338 0.058 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.585 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-015-ZZ S/FTP 6A 1.5 0.000422 0.079 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.788 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.2
NMC-PC4SA55B-020-ZZ S/FTP 6A 2.0 0.000506 0.102 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.022 100 pcs. 520x420x290 11.2
NMC-PC4SA55B-030-ZZ S/FTP 6A 3.0 0.000634 0.148 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.480 80 pcs. 520x420x290 12.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-050-ZZ S/FTP 6A 5.0 0.001014 0.230 10 pcs. 0.010136 2.296 50 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SA55B-075-ZZ S/FTP 6A 7.5 0.001266 0.344 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.438 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.8
NMC-PC4SA55B-100-ZZ S/FTP 6A 10.0 0.001448 0.422 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.223 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-003-GY S/FTP 6 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SE55B-005-GY S/FTP 6 0.5 0.000254 0.043 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.431 200 pcs. 520x420x290 9.6
NMC-PC4SE55B-010-GY S/FTP 6 1.0 0.000338 0.058 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.585 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-015-GY S/FTP 6 1.5 0.000422 0.079 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.788 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-020-GY S/FTP 6 2.0 0.000506 0.102 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.022 100 pcs. 520x420x290 11.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-030-GY S/FTP 6 3.0 0.000634 0.148 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.480 80 pcs. 520x420x290 12.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-050-GY S/FTP 6 5.0 0.001014 0.230 10 pcs. 0.010136 2.296 50 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SE55B-075-GY S/FTP 6 7.5 0.001266 0.344 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.438 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.8
NMC-PC4SE55B-100-GY S/FTP 6 10.0 0.001448 0.422 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.223 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.8
NMC-PC4SD55B-003-GY F/UTP 5е 0.3 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SD55B-005-GY F/UTP 5е 0.5 0.000254 0.034 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.339 200 pcs. 520x420x290 7.8
NMC-PC4SD55B-010-GY F/UTP 5е 1.0 0.000338 0.056 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.561 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.4
NMC-PC4SD55B-015-GY F/UTP 5е 1.5 0.000422 0.075 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.751 120 pcs. 520x420x290 10.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-020-GY F/UTP 5е 2.0 0.000506 0.090 10 pcs. 0.005064 0.898 100 pcs. 520x420x290 10.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-030-GY F/UTP 5е 3.0 0.000634 0.125 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.253 80 pcs. 520x420x290 11.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-050-GY F/UTP 5е 5.0 0.000845 0.192 10 pcs. 0.008448 1.920 60 pcs. 520x420x290 12.5
NMC-PC4SD55B-075-GY F/UTP 5е 7.5 0.001266 0.276 10 pcs. 0.012664 2.760 40 pcs. 520x420x290 12.0
NMC-PC4SD55B-100-GY F/UTP 5е 10.0 0.001266 0.380 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.803 40 pcs. 520x420x290 16.2
NMC-PC4SE55B-150-GY S/FTP 6 15.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SE55B-200-GY S/FTP 6 20.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-150-ZZ S/FTP 6A 15.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SA55B-200-ZZ S/FTP 6A 20.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SD55B-150-GY F/UTP 5е 15.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
NMC-PC4SD55B-200-GY F/UTP 5е 20.0 10 pcs. 520x420x290
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter the appearance and characteristics of the product, without compromising the product’s functionality
Patch Cords
Network Solutions
www.nikomax-global.com owww.nikomax-global.com Version 1.0
 on 08.01.2017
Ordering Table for PVC unshielded Patch Cords
Part Number Type Cat. Length,
m
Individual package Collective package Freight package
Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Volume, m3 Weight, kg Q’ty Dimensions, mm Weight, kg
NMC-PC4UE55B-003-ZZ U/UTP 6 0.3 0.000211 0.028 10 pcs. 0.002100 0.281 300 pcs. 520x420x290 8.5
NMC-PC4UE55B-005-ZZ U/UTP 6 0.5 0.000253 0.035 10 pcs. 0.002533 0.354 250 pcs. 520x420x290 9.9
NMC-PC4UE55B-010-ZZ U/UTP 6 1.0 0.000338 0.055 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.550 150 pcs. 520x420x290 9.3
NMC-PC4UE55B-015-ZZ U/UTP 6 1.5 0.000338 0.074 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.739 150 pcs. 520x420x290 12.1
NMC-PC4UE55B-020-ZZ U/UTP 6 2.0 0.000422 0.093 10 pcs. 0.004224 0.934 120 pcs. 520x420x290 12.2
NMC-PC4UE55B-030-ZZ U/UTP 6 3.0 0.000506 0.132 10 pcs. 0.005064 1.315 100 pcs. 520x420x290 14.2
NMC-PC4UE55B-050-ZZ U/UTP 6 5.0 0.000845 0.207 10 pcs. 0.008448 2.065 60 pcs. 520x420x290 13.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-075-ZZ U/UTP 6 7.5 0.001266 0.334 10 pcs. 0.012664 3.338 40 pcs. 520x420x290 14.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-100-ZZ U/UTP 6 10.0 0.001448 0.410 10 pcs. 0.014480 4.100 35 pcs. 520x420x290 15.4
NMC-PC4UE55B-150-ZZ U/UTP 6 15.0 0.002200 0.570 10 pcs. 0.02200 5.701 25 pcs. 520x420x290 14.0
NMC-PC4UE55B-200-ZZ U/UTP 6 20.0 0.002200 0.780 10 pcs. 0.02200 7.801 15 pcs. 520x420x290 13.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-003-GY U/UTP 5е 0.3 0.000175 0.030 10 pcs. 0.001750 0.301 360 pcs. 520x420x290 8.68
NMC-PC4UD55B-005-GY U/UTP 5е 0.5 0.000211 0.031 10 pcs. 0.002110 0.310 300 pcs. 520x420x290 10.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-010-GY U/UTP 5е 1.0 0.000254 0.048 10 pcs. 0.002536 0.484 200 pcs. 520x420x290 10.7
NMC-PC4UD55B-015-GY U/UTP 5е 1.5 0.000338 0.067 10 pcs. 0.003376 0.672 150 pcs. 520x420x290 11.1
NMC-PC4UD55B-020-GY U/UTP 5е 2.0 0.000317 0.081 10 pcs. 0.003168 0.805 160 pcs. 520x420x290 13.9
NMC-PC4UD55B-030-GY U/UTP 5е 3.0 0.000422 0.106 10 pcs. 0.004224 1.062 120 pcs. 520x420x290 13.7
NMC-PC4UD55B-050-GY U/UTP 5е 5.0 0.000634 0.183 10 pcs. 0.006336 1.825 80 pcs. 520x420x290 15.6
NMC-PC4UD55B-075-GY U/UTP 5е 7.5 0.001266 0.266 10 pcs. 0.012664 2.655 40 pcs. 520x420x290 11.6
NMC-PC4UD55B-100-GY U/UTP 5е 10.0 0.001448 0.351 10 pcs. 0.014480 3.506 35 pcs. 520x420x290 13.3
NMC-PC4UD55B-150-GY U/UTP 5е 15.0 0.003128 0.510 10 pcs. 0.031281 5.100 25 pcs. 520x420x290 13.1
NMC-PC4UD55B-200-GY U/UTP 5е 20.0 0.003255 0.605 10 pcs. 0.032551 6.050 15 pcs. 520x420x290 14.2